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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 5 LOUAULT Olivier

Pass 20 1:37.273 1 1:37.273 *

Pass 37 3:10.337 2 1:33.064 *

Pass 54 4:43.100 3 1:32.763 *

Pass 70 6:16.834 4 1:33.734

Pass 87 7:50.673 5 1:33.839

Pass 103 9:24.334 6 1:33.661

Pass 118 10:58.494 7 1:34.160

Pass 133 12:32.847 8 1:34.353

Pass 147 14:07.284 9 1:34.437

Pass 161 15:42.223 10 1:34.939

Pass 175 17:16.666 11 1:34.443

Pass 189 18:51.532 12 1:34.866

Pass 202 20:26.324 13 1:34.792

Pass 216 22:01.951 14 1:35.627

Pass 229 23:37.386 15 1:35.435

Pass 243 25:12.760 16 1:35.374

Pass 257 26:48.572 17 1:35.812

No 7 POTILLION Simon

Pass 23 1:38.961 1 1:38.961 *

Pass 39 3:13.118 2 1:34.157 *

Pass 56 4:46.771 3 1:33.653 *

Pass 72 6:20.902 4 1:34.131

Pass 88 7:55.949 5 1:35.047

Pass 104 9:30.830 6 1:34.881

Pass 119 11:05.773 7 1:34.943

Pass 134 12:40.809 8 1:35.036

Pass 148 14:15.717 9 1:34.908

Pass 162 15:50.884 10 1:35.167

Pass 176 17:25.847 11 1:34.963

Pass 190 19:00.347 12 1:34.500

Pass 204 20:35.002 13 1:34.655

Pass 218 22:10.399 14 1:35.397

Pass 230 23:45.153 15 1:34.754

Pass 244 25:19.956 16 1:34.803

Pass 258 26:54.944 17 1:34.988

No 8 KERNEIS Christophe

Pass 25 1:40.085 1 1:40.085 *

Pass 41 3:14.964 2 1:34.879 *

Pass 58 4:49.629 3 1:34.665 *

Pass 74 6:24.093 4 1:34.464 *

Pass 91 7:59.002 5 1:34.909

Pass 106 9:34.297 6 1:35.295

Pass 121 11:09.534 7 1:35.237

Pass 136 12:44.947 8 1:35.413

Pass 150 14:20.303 9 1:35.356

Pass 164 15:55.935 10 1:35.632

Pass 178 17:32.058 11 1:36.123

Pass 192 19:08.407 12 1:36.349

Pass 206 20:44.498 13 1:36.091

Pass 220 22:20.849 14 1:36.351

Pass 234 23:57.330 15 1:36.481

Pass 247 25:34.537 16 1:37.207

Pass 260 27:11.703 17 1:37.166

No 12 DEBRUYNE Florent

Pass 30 1:44.178 1 1:44.178 *

Pass 46 3:21.821 2 1:37.643 *

Pass 66 5:00.365 3 1:38.544

Pass 83 6:38.631 4 1:38.266

In 100 8:36.066 5 1:57.435

No 15 DUBUS Julien

Pass 26 1:41.340 1 1:41.340 *

Pass 42 3:17.678 2 1:36.338 *

Pass 59 4:54.321 3 1:36.643

Pass 75 6:31.322 4 1:37.001

Pass 92 8:06.817 5 1:35.495 *

Pass 108 9:42.389 6 1:35.572

Pass 122 11:18.606 7 1:36.217

Pass 137 12:54.243 8 1:35.637

Pass 151 14:29.668 9 1:35.425 *

Pass 165 16:05.189 10 1:35.521

Pass 179 17:40.642 11 1:35.453

Pass 193 19:15.956 12 1:35.314 *

Pass 207 20:51.629 13 1:35.673

Pass 221 22:27.072 14 1:35.443

Pass 235 24:02.289 15 1:35.217 *

Pass 249 25:38.129 16 1:35.840

Pass 262 27:14.935 17 1:36.806

No 17 FANON Renaud

Pass 29 1:42.950 1 1:42.950 *

Pass 45 3:18.962 2 1:36.012 *

Pass 62 4:55.394 3 1:36.432

Pass 78 6:32.452 4 1:37.058

Pass 95 8:08.702 5 1:36.250

Pass 111 9:44.504 6 1:35.802 *

Pass 125 11:20.744 7 1:36.240

Pass 140 12:56.585 8 1:35.841

Pass 154 14:33.018 9 1:36.433

Pass 168 16:08.715 10 1:35.697 *

Pass 182 17:44.832 11 1:36.117

Pass 196 19:21.154 12 1:36.322

Pass 210 20:57.229 13 1:36.075

Pass 225 22:33.682 14 1:36.453

Pass 239 24:10.175 15 1:36.493

Pass 253 25:46.406 16 1:36.231

Pass 266 27:23.122 17 1:36.716

No 27 CIRARD Ludovic
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No 28 BARILLA Giovanni

Pass 22 1:38.365 1 1:38.365 *

In 80 6:35.689 2 4:57.324

No 36 DEJEAN Arnaud

Pass 21 1:37.810 1 1:37.810 *

Pass 38 3:10.986 2 1:33.176 *

Pass 55 4:43.924 3 1:32.938 *

Pass 71 6:17.056 4 1:33.132

Pass 86 7:49.930 5 1:32.874 *

Pass 102 9:22.475 6 1:32.545 **

Pass 117 10:55.592 7 1:33.117

Pass 132 12:29.258 8 1:33.666

Pass 146 14:02.425 9 1:33.167

Pass 160 15:35.615 10 1:33.190

Pass 174 17:09.468 11 1:33.853

Pass 188 18:43.561 12 1:34.093

Pass 201 20:17.994 13 1:34.433

Pass 214 21:52.849 14 1:34.855

Pass 228 23:27.433 15 1:34.584

Pass 242 25:02.381 16 1:34.948

Pass 256 26:39.497 17 1:37.116

No 44 CHARLOUX Stéphane

Pass 24 1:39.835 1 1:39.835 *

Pass 40 3:14.848 2 1:35.013 *

Pass 57 4:49.037 3 1:34.189 *

Pass 73 6:23.640 4 1:34.603

Pass 90 7:58.717 5 1:35.077

Pass 105 9:33.808 6 1:35.091

Pass 120 11:08.443 7 1:34.635

Pass 135 12:43.265 8 1:34.822

Pass 149 14:17.644 9 1:34.379

Pass 163 15:52.560 10 1:34.916

Pass 177 17:27.145 11 1:34.585

Pass 191 19:01.975 12 1:34.830

Pass 205 20:36.641 13 1:34.666

Pass 219 22:11.951 14 1:35.310

Pass 232 23:48.065 15 1:36.114

Pass 245 25:23.728 16 1:35.663

Pass 259 27:02.781 17 1:39.053

No 45 DANDINE Stanny

Pass 35 1:48.877 1 1:48.877 *

In 51 3:40.966 2 1:52.089

Out 52 4:23.110

Pass 68 6:10.057 3 2:29.091

Pass 89 7:56.932 4 1:46.875 *

Pass 107 9:40.067 5 1:43.135 *

Pass 127 11:25.177 6 1:45.110

Pass 143 13:07.114 7 1:41.937 *

Pass 157 14:51.839 8 1:44.725

Pass 171 16:38.904 9 1:47.065

Pass 185 18:24.727 10 1:45.823

Pass 199 20:10.631 11 1:45.904

Pass 215 21:58.869 12 1:48.238

Pass 231 23:46.917 13 1:48.048

Pass 248 25:36.548 14 1:49.631

Pass 267 27:27.270 15 1:50.722

No 50 ROUVIER Mickael

Pass 27 1:42.125 1 1:42.125 *

Pass 43 3:17.951 2 1:35.826 *

Pass 60 4:54.727 3 1:36.776

Pass 76 6:31.841 4 1:37.114

Pass 93 8:07.522 5 1:35.681 *

Pass 109 9:43.802 6 1:36.280

Pass 123 11:19.947 7 1:36.145

Pass 138 12:56.099 8 1:36.152

Pass 152 14:31.970 9 1:35.871

Pass 166 16:07.967 10 1:35.997

Pass 181 17:44.434 11 1:36.467

Pass 195 19:20.579 12 1:36.145

Pass 209 20:56.687 13 1:36.108

Pass 223 22:33.013 14 1:36.326

Pass 238 24:09.717 15 1:36.704

Pass 251 25:45.534 16 1:35.817

Pass 264 27:21.771 17 1:36.237

No 51 BESSON Frédéric

Pass 28 1:42.516 1 1:42.516 *

Pass 44 3:18.364 2 1:35.848 *

Pass 61 4:54.944 3 1:36.580

Pass 77 6:32.319 4 1:37.375

Pass 94 8:08.357 5 1:36.038

Pass 110 9:43.984 6 1:35.627 *

Pass 124 11:20.414 7 1:36.430

Pass 139 12:56.231 8 1:35.817

Pass 153 14:32.383 9 1:36.152

Pass 167 16:08.198 10 1:35.815

Pass 180 17:43.845 11 1:35.647

Pass 194 19:20.424 12 1:36.579

Pass 208 20:56.523 13 1:36.099

Pass 222 22:32.941 14 1:36.418

Pass 236 24:08.942 15 1:36.001

Pass 250 25:45.405 16 1:36.463

Pass 263 27:21.605 17 1:36.200

No 65 BOURIETTE Jean-Michel

Pass 32 1:45.075 1 1:45.075 *

Pass 48 3:22.489 2 1:37.414 *

Pass 64 4:59.309 3 1:36.820 *

Pass 81 6:36.070 4 1:36.761 *

Pass 97 8:12.993 5 1:36.923

Pass 114 9:51.590 6 1:38.597

In 129 11:51.640 7 2:00.050
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No 67 CADORET Charly

Pass 33 1:45.199 1 1:45.199 *

Pass 49 3:22.665 2 1:37.466 *

Pass 65 4:59.635 3 1:36.970 *

Pass 82 6:36.427 4 1:36.792 *

Pass 98 8:13.170 5 1:36.743 *

Pass 113 9:49.983 6 1:36.813

Pass 128 11:26.297 7 1:36.314 *

Pass 142 13:02.870 8 1:36.573

Pass 156 14:39.918 9 1:37.048

Pass 170 16:16.439 10 1:36.521

Pass 184 17:55.159 11 1:38.720

Pass 198 19:33.568 12 1:38.409

Pass 212 21:11.960 13 1:38.392

Pass 226 22:50.444 14 1:38.484

Pass 240 24:29.407 15 1:38.963

Pass 254 26:07.939 16 1:38.532

Pass 268 27:48.640 17 1:40.701

No 68 CAMPRUBI Laurent

Pass 31 1:44.852 1 1:44.852 *

Pass 47 3:21.951 2 1:37.099 *

Pass 63 4:57.727 3 1:35.776 *

Pass 79 6:32.899 4 1:35.172 *

Pass 96 8:09.205 5 1:36.306

Pass 112 9:44.930 6 1:35.725

Pass 126 11:21.391 7 1:36.461

Pass 141 12:57.050 8 1:35.659

Pass 155 14:33.326 9 1:36.276

Pass 169 16:09.287 10 1:35.961

Pass 183 17:45.194 11 1:35.907

Pass 197 19:21.436 12 1:36.242

Pass 211 20:57.984 13 1:36.548

Pass 224 22:33.370 14 1:35.386

Pass 237 24:09.619 15 1:36.249

Pass 252 25:45.921 16 1:36.302

Pass 265 27:22.529 17 1:36.608

No 94 JAECK Kevin

Pass 19 1:36.755 1 1:36.755 **

Pass 36 3:09.444 2 1:32.689 *

Pass 53 4:42.689 3 1:33.245

Pass 69 6:15.833 4 1:33.144

Pass 85 7:49.238 5 1:33.405

Pass 101 9:21.810 6 1:32.572 *

Pass 116 10:55.207 7 1:33.397

Pass 131 12:28.634 8 1:33.427

Pass 145 14:01.781 9 1:33.147

Pass 159 15:35.071 10 1:33.290

Pass 173 17:08.297 11 1:33.226

Pass 186 18:41.830 12 1:33.533

Pass 200 20:16.182 13 1:34.352

Pass 213 21:50.542 14 1:34.360

Pass 227 23:24.906 15 1:34.364

Pass 241 24:59.648 16 1:34.742

Pass 255 26:34.203 17 1:34.555

No 117 CINQSOUS Dorian

Pass 34 1:48.867 1 1:48.867 *

Pass 50 3:30.894 2 1:42.027 *

Pass 67 5:12.085 3 1:41.191 *

Pass 84 6:53.472 4 1:41.387

Pass 99 8:35.356 5 1:41.884

Pass 115 10:17.562 6 1:42.206

Pass 130 11:58.401 7 1:40.839 *

Pass 144 13:40.122 8 1:41.721

Pass 158 15:20.925 9 1:40.803 *

Pass 172 17:02.020 10 1:41.095

Pass 187 18:43.534 11 1:41.514

Pass 203 20:29.487 12 1:45.953

Pass 217 22:10.330 13 1:40.843

Pass 233 23:51.749 14 1:41.419

Pass 246 25:32.918 15 1:41.169

Pass 261 27:14.254 16 1:41.336


